Autorizatii demolare 2023

Pagina 1 din 1

5 09.02.20:

4 09.02.20:

DESFIINTARE CLADIRU
MATERIALE C19, C21, C24
CLADIRE C19

REGIM DE INALTIME; P

DESFIINTARE
CONSTRUCTII C1,C2,C3
HALA C1

REGIM DE INALTIME; P+M
SC PARTER=148 ...

STRADA SPIRU
HARET, NR. 2

86094 86094 33968

STRADA CALEA
ROMANULUI, NR. 5

82893,82645,732 82893,82645,732 105735

SCUTIT 12

106

12

24

36

13.02.2027 13.02.2026

SPITALUL JUDETEAN
DE URGENTA BACAU

ILBA GRUP SA






